ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH AMERICAN                        ENVIRONMENT
Benefits
lamps are great for a variety of applications including accent lighting (interior and
exterior), landscape lighting, architectural lighting, mood lighting, and more! Our
full line of colored par lamps is available in Red, Green, Blue, or Amber, and comes
as a Par 20, Par 30, or Par 38. With a variety of beam spreads from 15 to 38 degrees,
ColorPars are incredibly versatile. Do something different for your holiday lighting,
or just add a little color to your life with ColorPar!
•
214-227-6500   |     www.buyled.com
  3001 Canton St. |  Dallas, TX 75226
FEATURES
Model Number Base Type Wattage Beam Spread Efficacy CRI
LVL-PAR38 E26 - Medium
           Base
20 - 20W
18 - 18W
25 - 25W
WW- Warm White
NW -Natural White
CW - Cool White
R - Red
A - Amber
G - Green
B - Blue
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
NA NA
CAUTIONS
THIS DEVICE IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE WITH EMERGENCY EXITS. NOT FOR USE IN TOTALLY ENCLOSED FIXTURES, PERFORMANCE MAY DECLINE DUE TO TYPE
OF FIXTURE ENCLOSURE. CAUTION: RISK OF SHOCK - DO NOT USE WHERE DIRECTLY EXPOSED TO WATER, TURN OFF POWER BEFORE INSPECTION, INSTALLATION,
OR REMOVAL. DO NOT OPEN – NO USER SERVICEABLE PARTS INSIDE. Suitable for damp locations. Use only on 120 volt, 60 Hz circuits. This device complies
with part 15 of the FCC rules and has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a class B digital device. These limits are designed to provide reasonable
protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and
used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the
manufacturer could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.  For use with light dimmers. Compatible with most dimmer switches. .
Color (CCT)
COLOR OPTIONS
Wattages: Red &  Amber 18 watt     Blue & Green: 25 watt
Life 50,000 hours
Lumens 1300 -1800
Socket E26
Operating Temperature -30˚C to +45˚C
E26 MOL  3.74in, 111.5mm
Voltage 85~265V AC
Weight 4.9 oz, 94.99g
Wildlife Friendly ETL Listed
Warranty 5 year limited
38 - 38°
60 - 60°
BLED-LVL-PAR38
ORDERING FORM